
Program Sem Code Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID

BA LL.B II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.in

LL.M. (Corporate and 

Commercial Laws)
II DIST7101 Dissertation Anju Pandey a.pandey@ddn.upes.ac.in

LL.M. (Cyber Security and 

Digital Laws)
II DIST7101 Dissertation Anju Pandey a.pandey@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B II SSEN0102 Env. Sustainility & Climate Change Kanika Dogra kanika.dogra@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B II CLPP1104 Language Lab Aishwarya Vatsa avatsa@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA LL.B II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Rutwick Vyas rutwick.vyas@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Rutwick Vyas rutwick.vyas@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA LL.B II SLLS0101 Living Conversations Surya Singh surya.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B II SLLS0101 Living Conversations Surya Singh surya.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B IV CLPP2105 Advance Skillset Development Pro Saksham Pradyot saksham.pradyot@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B IV CLPP2105 Advance Skillset Development Pro Aishwarya Vatsa avatsa@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B IV CLPP2107
Drafting in Criminal Matters 

(Clinical)
Shruti Chaturvedi shruti.chaturvedi@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA LL.B IV SLSG0202
Enviornment & SDG Himalaya 

Fellowship
Shilpi Gupta shilpi.gupta@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA LL.B IV SLSG0202
Enviornment & SDG Himalaya 

Fellowship
Kanika Dogra kanika.dogra@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B IV CLPP2108 Trial Advocacy (Clinical) Shruti Chaturvedi shruti.chaturvedi@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA LL.B IV SLLS0202 Working with Data Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B IV SLLS0202 Working with Data Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. (Energy Law) VI SLSG0305P
Managing Relationships and Being 

Happy
Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. CORPORATE LAW VI SLSG0305P
Managing Relationships and Being 

Happy
Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

Office of Controller of Examination

Ref: Office of COE /Notice /SOL /Supple - ODD&EVEN /Non Theory /JUL /2023-24 /52                                                                        Date: 13 July 2024

SOL - Non-Theory Notice

Supplementary Examination (Even Semester) - July 2024

Continuous Evaluation/ Exploratory Courses/ Non-Theory Examination)

All the students of SOL, who have applied for Supplementary examination (Even Semester) for Non-Theory courses (labs/projects/ 

seminars/continuous evaluation) are hereby informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:  

Examination will be conducted on - LMS Portal Link - https://lmssandbox.upes.ac.in

Examination Window - 15
th

 July - 02
nd

 August' 024
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Program Sem Code Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID

B.A., LL.B. CRIMINAL LAW VI SLSG0305P
Managing Relationships and Being 

Happy
Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA LL.B IPR VI SLSG0305P
Managing Relationships and Being 

Happy
Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B (Corporate Law) VI SLSG0305P
Managing Relationships and Being 

Happy
Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. (Energy Law) VIII CLPP4115 Dissertation I Sam Babu K C sambabukc@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Com, LL.B. (Taxation Law) VIII CLPP4115 Dissertation I Anjali Bhatt abhatt@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Com, LL.B. (Taxation Law) VIII CLPP4138 Dissertation I (Clinical) Aishwarya Vatsa avatsa@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. CRIMINAL LAW VIII CLPP4124S Seminar on Corporate Crimes  Tushar Pal tushar.pal@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B (Corporate Law) VIII CLPP4143S
Seminar on Media and 

Entertainment Law
Shruti Chaturvedi shruti.chaturvedi@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech CSE + LLB CL/ET-IPR X CLPP4115 Dissertation I Shilpika Pandey spandey@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B (Corporate Law) X CLPP5161 Internship (Clinical 8) Aditi Pateriya aditi.pateriya@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Com, LL.B. (Taxation Law) X CLPP5159 Internship (Clinical) Aishwarya Vatsa avatsa@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech CSE + LLB CL/ET-IPR X CSSF2102 IT data Security Lab Shilpika Pandey spandey@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. CONSTITUTIONAL 

LAW
X CLPP5111S Seminar Rachna Jha rachna.jha@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. CRIMINAL LAW X CLPP5111S Seminar Himani Kaushik himani.kaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. (Energy Law) X CLPP5117S Seminar Shubham Joshi shubham.joshi@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Com, LL.B. (Taxation Law) X CLPP5152S Seminar Aishwarya Vatsa avatsa@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Com, LL.B. (Taxation Law) X CLPP5141S
Seminar on Double Taxation 

(Hons 9)
Monica Pradyot monica.pradyot@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B Cyber Law X CLPP5101S Seminar on Global Cyber Laws Aishwarya Vatsa avatsa@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech CSE + LLB CL/ET-IPR X CLPP4131S
Seminar on International e-

Commerce
Shilpika Pandey spandey@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. CRIMINAL LAW X CLPP5142S
Seminar on White Collar Crimes 

(Hons 11)
Priyanka Choudhary pchoudhary@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B (Corporate Law) X CLPP5142S
Seminar on White Collar Crimes 

(Hons 11)
Nanda Pardhey npardhey@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B (Corporate Law) X CLPP5142S
Seminar on White Collar Crimes 

(Hons 11)
Aditi Pateriya aditi.pateriya@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA, LL.B. (Corporate Law) X CLPP5142S
Seminar on White Collar Crimes 

(Hons 11)
Anil Kumar Vishwakarma akvishwakarma@ddn.upes.ac.in

Controller of Examination
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